
PICKENS COUNTY SCHOOLS           
2016-2017 School Calendar 

 

Date Day Event 

July 1, 2016 Friday 222 Day Employees Return 

July 20, 2016 Wednesday 202 Day Employees Return 

July 25, 2016 Monday 197 Day Employees Return 

August 1, 2016 Monday 187 Day Employees Return 

August 8, 2016 Monday 182 Day Employees Return/Students Return to School 

August 31, 2016 Wednesday Early Dismissal for Students -1:00 p.m. – (PD for Staff) 

September 5, 2016 Monday Labor Day Holiday-Schools Closed 

September 28, 2016 Wednesday Professional Development Days (No Students) 

October 12, 2016 Wednesday Early Dismissal for Students---1:00 p.m. (PD for Staff) 

October 28-31, 2016 Friday - Monday Fall Break Holiday---Schools Closed 

November 2, 2016 Wednesday Early Dismissal for Students---1:00 p.m. (PD for Staff) 

November 11, 2016 Friday Veterans Day Holiday---Schools Closed 

November 21-25, 2016 Monday – Friday Thanksgiving Holiday – Schools Closed 

December 20, 2016  Tuesday Early Dismissal for Students – 1:00 p.m. (PD for Staff) 

December 21, 2016 Wednesday Professional Development Day (No Students) 

December 22-30, 2016 Thursday - Friday Christmas Holiday – Schools Closed 

January 2-4, 2017 Monday - Wednesday Christmas Holiday – Schools Closed 

January 5-9,  2017 Thursday – Monday Professional Development Days (No Students) 

January 10, 2017 Tuesday Students Return 

January 16, 2017 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – Schools Closed 

February 8, 2017 Wednesday Early Dismissal for Students-1:00 p.m. (PD for Staff) 

February 20, 2017 Monday Weather Make-Up Day/President’s Day Holiday 

March 1, 2017 Wednesday Early Dismissal for Students-1:00 p.m. (PD for Staff) 

March 20-24, 2017 Monday – Friday Spring Break Holiday – Schools Closed 

April 5, 2017 Wednesday Early Dismissal for Students -1:00 p.m. (PD for Staff) 

April 14, 2017 Friday Easter/Good Friday Holiday – Schools Closed 

April 17, 2017 Monday Weather Make-Up Day/Holiday 

May 24, 2017 Wednesday Last Day for Students  

May 25-26, 2017 Thursday – Friday Professional Development Days (No Students) 

May 26, 2017 Friday 182/187 Day Employees Last Day 

May 29, 2017 Monday Memorial Day Holiday – Schools Closed 

June 5, 2017 Monday 197 Day Employees Last Day 

June 7, 2017 Wednesday 202 Day Employees Last Day 

June 19, 2017 Monday 222 Day Employees Last Day 
   

Elementary and Secondary Report Card Schedules 
 

Six 

Weeks 

Six Weeks  

Periods 

Total 

Days 

Progress Report 

Dates 

Report Card 

Dates 

1st August 8, 2016 - September 16, 2016 29 September 1, 2016 September 22, 2016 

2nd September 19, 2016 – October 27, 2016 28 October 13, 2016 November 3, 2016 

3rd November 1, 2016 - December 20, 2016 30 December 1, 2016 January 12, 2017 

4th January 10, 2017 - February 17, 2017 28 February 2, 2017 February 23, 2017 

5th February 21,  2017 - April 7, 2017 29 March 16, 2017 April 13, 2017 

6th April 10, 2017 - May 24, 2017 31 May 4, 2017 June 1, 2017 

Total Student Days 175   

 
Note: School will begin at 7:45 a.m. and end at 3:11 p.m. 


